Position

Sheriff-Coroner

Deputy Sheriff Sergeant
Captain - Sworn
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Sergeant
Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Emergency Services Manager

Deputy Sheriff Il

Sheriff-Coroner Admin
Manager

Deputy Sheriff I
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff I
Deputy Sheriff I
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Other Positions Held County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Sheriff-Coroner

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Sheriff-Coroner

Total Wages

$163,777
$152,098
$142,620
$125,708
$125,092
$119,270
$118,044
$115,055
$114,076
$105,090
$101,414
$99,940
$97,859
$96,688
$96,549
$96,090
$95,377
$95,215
$95,098
$94,503

$92,999
$92,569
$91,737
$90,385
$89,883
$89,326
$82,368
$81,452
$81,408

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,695
$37,925
$33,343
$23,158
$30,448
$32,000
$36,077
$13,736
$37,328
$30,604
$23,583
$22,265
$36,901
$24,715
$33,316
$21,611
$12,968

$7,677
$20,644
$20,223

$21,842
$31,063
$22,545
$35,644
$35,320
$30,059
$35,511
$33,938
$21,273



Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Staff Services Analyst, Senior
Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff |

Evidence Technician Supervisor
Deputy Sheriff |
Sheriff-Coroner Assistant
Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff Il
Evidence Technician Il
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant
Coroner Technician

Law Enforcement Record Tech
Sr

Office Of Emergency Serv Spec.

Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff Trainee
Administrative Assistant

Law Enforcement Record Tech
Sr

Deputy Sheriff |

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Lake County

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Sheriff-Coroner

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Sheriff-Coroner

Sheriff-Coroner

$79,593
$78,394
$77,439
$75,733
$73,849
$68,347
$68,241
$66,572
$66,251
$65,022
$64,636
$61,716
$61,296
$58,898
$58,745
$50,624
$50,553
$47,599
$44,497
$44,002
$41,672
$37,434

$31,319
$26,913
$26,172
$25,814
$23,578
$23,061
$21,415

$17,091

$19,964
$35,007
$18,962
$15,809
$34,564
$33,016
$36,384

$8,355
$18,519
$17,495

$9,353
$18,450
$17,797
$17,252
$17,610

$4,631
$47,902
$19,757
$15,868
$11,607
$15,685
$15,328

$8,390
$6,766
$13,362
$6,278
$7,708
$16,115
$1,914

$3,648



Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Deputy Sheriff Trainee

Law Enforcement Record Tech
Deputy Sheriff Trainee
Sheriffs Pub Info Outreach Off
Temporary Or Extra Help

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Sheriff-Coroner

$15,898
$15,272
$15,103
$14,055
$13,713
$5,848
$5,642
$4,840
$1,217

$207
$1,465
$196
$1,351
$6,550
$1,529
$2,229
$2,422
$16



