Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$163,777	\$38,695
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$152,098	\$37,925
Captain - Sworn		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$142,620	\$33,343
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$125,708	\$23,158
Lieutenant		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$125,092	\$30,448
Lieutenant		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$119,270	\$32,000
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$118,044	\$36,077
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$115,055	\$13,736
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$114,076	\$37,328
Lieutenant		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$105,090	\$30,604
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$101,414	\$23,583
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$99,940	\$22,265
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$97,859	\$36,901
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$96,688	\$24,715
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$96,549	\$33,316
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$96,090	\$21,611
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$95,377	\$12,968
Emergency Services Manager		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$95,215	\$7,677
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$95,098	\$20,644
Sheriff-Coroner Admin Manager		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$94,503	\$20,223
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$92,999	\$21,842
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$92,569	\$31,063
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$91,737	\$22,545
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$90,385	\$35,644
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$89,883	\$35,320
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$89,326	\$30,059
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$82,368	\$35,511
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$81,452	\$33,938
Deputy Sheriff II		Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$81,408	\$21,273

Deputy Sheriff II	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$79,593	\$19,964
Deputy Sheriff II	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$78,394	\$35,007
Staff Services Analyst, Senior	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$77,439	\$18,962
Deputy Sheriff II	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$75,733	\$15,809
Deputy Sheriff II	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$73,849	\$34,564
Deputy Sheriff II	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$68,347	\$33,016
Deputy Sheriff II	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$68,241	\$36,384
Deputy Sheriff I	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$66,572	\$8,355
Deputy Sheriff II	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$66,251	\$18,519
Deputy Sheriff I	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$65,022	\$17,495
Deputy Sheriff II	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$64,636	\$9,353
Deputy Sheriff I	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$61,716	\$18,450
Deputy Sheriff I	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$61,296	\$17,797
Evidence Technician Supervisor	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$58,898	\$17,252
Deputy Sheriff I	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$58,745	\$17,610
Sheriff-Coroner Assistant	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$50,624	\$4,631
Deputy Sheriff I	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$50,553	\$47,902
Deputy Sheriff II	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$47,599	\$19,757
Evidence Technician II	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$44,497	\$15,868
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$44,002	\$11,607
Coroner Technician	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$41,672	\$15,685
Law Enforcement Record Tech Sr	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$37,434	\$15,328
Office Of Emergency Serv Spec.	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$31,319	\$8,390
Deputy Sheriff I	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$26,913	\$6,766
Deputy Sheriff I	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$26,172	\$13,362
Deputy Sheriff I	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$25,814	\$6,278
Deputy Sheriff Trainee	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$23,578	\$7,708
Administrative Assistant	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$23,061	\$16,115
Law Enforcement Record Tech Sr	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$21,415	\$1,914
Deputy Sheriff I	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$17,091	\$3,648

Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$15,898	\$207
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$15,272	\$1,465
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$15,103	\$196
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$14,055	\$1,351
Deputy Sheriff Trainee	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$13,713	\$6,550
Law Enforcement Record Tech	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$5,848	\$1,529
Deputy Sheriff Trainee	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$5,642	\$2,229
Sheriffs Pub Info Outreach Off	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$4,840	\$2,422
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$1,217	\$16